
 
 
 
  

VANUATU GOVERNMENT REGISTERED BOND 
 

INVITATION TO TENDER DATED: Wednesday 23rd September 2020. 
 

The Reserve Bank of Vanuatu, on behalf of the Government of Vanuatu invites 
tenders for issue of the registered bond issue no. 002/20 up to a limit of  
VT 800,000,000 as follows: 
  
 

Issue Date 28 – September – 2020 

Term 10 Years 

Amount (VT) 800,000,000 

Maturity Date 28 - September – 2030 

 
 
 
Minimum   : VT 1,000,000 (face value); thereafter multiples of  
(Competitive Tender)  VT 100, 000 (face value) 
 
 
Minimum    : VT 20, 000 (face value); thereafter multiples of   
(Non-Competitive Tender)  VT 20,000 (face value). Maximum tender is  

VT 5, 000,000 per tenders. 
 

Coupon Rate  : To be determined by the weighted average yield of 
accepted competitive tenders. 

 
Competitive and Non-Competitive tenders on the special form provided must be 
lodged in the tender box at the Banking Counter at the Reserve Bank of Vanuatu, 
Port Vila between the hours of 9.00 AM to 3.00 PM from Wednesday 23rd 
September 2020 to Thursday 24th  September 2020 and between the hours of 
9.00 AM to 11.30 AM on Friday 25th September 2020. 
 
Payment by cheque or cash for the full-face value of the amount tendered must 
accompany each tender lodged. If the settlement amount for an accepted tender 
exceeds the face value, the successful bidder is required to settle the difference by 
11.30am on Monday 28th  September 2020. 
 
Prospectus and Tender Forms are available from the Reserve Bank of Vanuatu. 
 
For further information, call the Financial Markets Department of the Reserve Bank 
on telephone 23333 ext. 259.  
 
 
 



 
 
 

 

BON NOMINATIF DU GOUVERNEMENT 

 
APPEL D’OFFRES DATÉ : Mercredi 23 Septembre 2020 

 
La Banque de Réserve de Vanuatu fait un appel d'offres de l'émission des bons nominatifs, en 

faveur du Gouvernement de Vanuatu, d’un montant total limité à 800,000,000 VT selon les 
critères suivants : 
 

 

Date du Bon 28 – Septembre – 2020 

Terme 10 Ans 

Montant (VT) 800,000,000 

Date d’échéance 28 - Septembre – 2030 

 
   
Minimum  
(aux concurrents) : VT 1.000.000 (valeur nominale) ; au-delà, les 

souscriptions proposés doivent être en multiple de  
VT 100.000 (valeur nominale). 

Minimum 
(aux non-concurrents) : VT 20.000 (valeur nominale) ; au-delà, les souscriptions 

proposés doivent être en multiple de VT 20.000 (valeur 
nominale).  
Le maximum pour les non-concurrents est de VT 
5.000.000 par souscripteur. 

 
Coupon du taux d’intérêt : déterminé par le cours moyen proposé par les 
    concurrents acceptés. 

 
Les souscripteurs concurrents et non-concurrents fournis d'un formulaire spécial devront les 
déposer dans la boite à bon au comptoir de la Banque de Réserve de Vanuatu à Port Vila entre 
les heures 9h00-15h00 du Mercredi 23 Septembre 2020 au Jeudi  24 Septembre 2020 et entre 
les heures de 09h00-11:30 heures le Vendredi 25 Septembre 2020. 
 
Chaque formulaire d'inscription doit être accompagné par un paiement en chèque ou en liquide 
d'un montant soumis en valeur nominale. Au cas ou une souscription acceptée est en excès de la 
valeur nominale soumis, le souscripteur approuvé est prié de régler la différence au plus tard 
11h30 le Lundi 28 Septembre 2020. 
 
Le prospectus et le formulaire d’appel d’offres sont disponibles à la Banque de Réserve de 
Vanuatu. 
 
Pour de plus ample d'information, veuillez appeler la Section de Marché Financier de la Banque 
de Réserve au téléphone 23333 ext. 259. 

 


	BON NOMINATIF DU GOUVERNEMENT




